



the Boston Bakehouse

Unit 22, Corish Industrial Estate
75 Corish Circle, Eastgardens, 2035
Sydney, NSW, Australia



A.B.N. 82 079 703 772
phone: 02-9666 6963 fax: 02-8214 3487
email: info@bostonbakehouse.com.au

Product Facts & Data Sheet

Date of issue : 6/10/14

Slab

Name : Red Velvet - Slab

Delicious moist chocolate cake base with a distinct berry flavour and red colour: topped with luscious berry butter cream frosting



410mm x 310mm

Product Item : (when packed)	Packaging Primary :	Packaging Secondary :
sold as a slab slab weight ≈ 3,222 gms	food grade cardboardboard box	bread rack within refrigerated transport

Ingredient Listing :

red (46.6%)

Pre - Mix (red Velvet) [sugar, wheat flour (thiamine, folate), cocoa powder, vegetable oil (antioxidant (307), vegetable fat (vegetable oil, emulsifiers (471, 477), antioxidant (320)), maltodextrin, potato flour, milk solids, salt, raising agents (341, 450, 500), flavour, colour (120), vegetable gum (415) egg powder], Sugar - Icing [cane sugar, tapioca starch], Water, Egg, Oil, Milk, Butter [milk fat, water, milk solids non fat], Flavocol [water, flavour, thickener (e415), colour (e122), colour (e124), preservative (210)], Chemical - Glycerine [glycerine (e422)].

Allergens :

gluten, egg, milk, nuts (tree nuts), soy, sulphites, sesame, milk and milk products, lactose.

May Contain :

traces of seed, peanut & wheat.

Manufactured in a facility using equipment that has processed peanuts, nuts and other allergens.

Nutritional Analysis (per 100 gm)	
Energy.	1294 kJ
Protein	3.40 g
Fat, total	6.70 g
-saturated	2.40 g
Carbohydrate, total	57.40 g
-sugars	44.80 g
Sodium	250 mg

Nutritional Analysis (per slab)	
Energy	41674 kJ
Protein	108.90 g
Fat, total	215.50 g
-saturated	76.50 g
Carbohydrate, total	1849.00 g
-sugars	1443.30 g
Sodium	8038 mg

Storage :

Below 4° Celsius, dry and dark.

Prolonged exposure to excessive heat will cause product deterioration. Freezing may cause discolouration

Shelf Life :

90 days from date of manufacture